
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No.  

4 

76 

10 

7 

9 

クラス  

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Freshman 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

名前  

大薮　恒夫 

林　治男 

相川　英文 

松尾　伸二 

大薮　秀己 

車両  

S660 

トゥデイ 

トゥデイ 

コペン 

スズキWORKS 

メーカー  

JW-5 

JA4 

JA4 

LA400K 

HA36S 

組  

TURBO 

NA 

NA 

TURBO 

TURBO 

Laps  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Total Time  

18:17.939 

18:18.602 

18:22.680 

18:29.870 

19:12.355 

GAP  

0.663 

4.078 

7.190 

42.485 

差  

0.663 

4.741 

11.931 

54.416 

BestLap  

1:23.663 

1:22.853 

1:23.434 

1:24.090 

1:26.742 

In Lap  

6 

11 

12 

7 

2 

周回数の多い順

作成日： 2026/01/25 15:21:14 

計測：G Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
ライセンス： Rainbow Motor School (HSR Kyushu) 

2026 HRS九州　バトルスプリント　R-1 
2026.01.25 

決勝：Freshman / Beginner 

レース (13 Laps) 開始時間 14:53:16 

HSRサーキット 2.350 km 

2026/01/25 15:05 


