

2026 HRS九州 バトルスプリント R-1

周回数の多い順

2026.01.25

HSRサーキット 2.350 km

決勝: Freshman / Beginner

2026/01/25 15:05

レース (13 Laps) 開始時間 14:53:16

<i>Pos.</i>	<i>No.</i>	<i>クラス</i>	<i>PIC</i>	<i>名前</i>	<i>車両</i>	<i>メーカー</i>	<i>組</i>	<i>Laps</i>	<i>Total Time</i>	<i>GAP</i>	<i>差</i>	<i>BestLap</i>	<i>In Lap</i>
1	4	Beginner	1	大藪 恒夫	S660	JW-5	TURBO	13	18:17.939			1:23.663	6
2	76	Beginner	2	林 治男	トゥデイ	JA4	NA	13	18:18.602	0.663	0.663	1:22.853	11
3	10	Beginner	3	相川 英文	トゥデイ	JA4	NA	13	18:22.680	4.078	4.741	1:23.434	12
4	7	Beginner	4	松尾 伸二	コペン	LA400K	TURBO	13	18:29.870	7.190	11.931	1:24.090	7
5	9	Freshman	1	大藪 秀己	スズキWORKS	HA36S	TURBO	13	19:12.355	42.485	54.416	1:26.742	2